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H E 5 AR R EIXHTIEFE (2.984 km
£ HHES Classification on the best lar
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 22 Colin Turkingt.. E¥XKAx333ZEFA R 1:22.756 9 17 = 2 R AA
2 9 WHHX LIRKAR333ZER BRI 1:22.846 9 12 0.090 0.090 R AR
3 8 TKEXR ERKAR333ZER R 1:23.260 8 13 0.504 0.414 iR
4 11 fis%R KZHRBRFZER KZERFRE i 1:23.917 9 11 1.161 0.657 s FA
5 21 JoshBurdon K ZiERFER KZERE i 1:24.065 9 14 1.309 0.148 R R
6 16 54 K ZHRRFERN KLBERm 1:24.070 7 17 1.314 0.005 HRHES R
7 12 Heff KZHEIFER K Z AR i 1:24.080 5 13 1.324 0.010 RS A
8 4 Adam Morgan dbiK&HsE %A 437D50 1:24.167 10 11 1411 0.087 Nk
9 2 kA% LR A EZERN £ #D50 1:24.353 10 15 1597 0.186 IR R
10 1 R4 LR E RN £ #iD50 1:24.536 9 13 1.780 0.183 HRIBES R
11 5 il LR KAR333ZER BRI 1:24.727 14 16 1.971 0.191 R iR
12 88 BAxHE RRABUERTZE  HK3 1:25.061 4 16 2.305 0.334 IR R
13 66 HER ARBERTZEN  #HK3 1:25.374 5 15 2618 0.313 HRIES R
14 33 ML RRABERTE  #K3 1:25.442 14 15  2.686 0.068 A R
15 55 ki RRBUERIEZEN  #HK3 1:25.491 9 14 2735 0.049 TR R
Best Lap : 1:22.756 (129.8 km/h), (No.22) Colin Turkington
KUMQ?&Tgﬁ spec HHERVAE % Gusto
REMHRER L FH HES /wm
Start : 15:50, End : 16:2!
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[ b5 AR TR A BN HTIEE (2.984 km!
¥ BHHSAS Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, 2Rk #4E, Pos. 10
1 15:53:51 2:09.599  26.005 34.478 1:27.061 3:50.824
2 15:55:17 26.113 25.855 34.075 1:26.043 5:16.867
3 15:56:43 26.358 25.927 34.275 1:26.560 6:43.427
4 15:58:10 26.125 25.908 34.233 1:26.266 8:09.693
5 15:59:35 26.160 25.637 33.876 1:25.673 9:35.366
6 16:01:19 27.473 35.075 41.392 Pit In 11:19.306
7 16:06:13 3:43.957 33517 36.550 4:54.024 16:13.330
8 16:07:38 26.046 25.390 33.531 1:24.967 17:38.297
9 16:09:03 25.785 25.450 33.301 19:02.833
10 16:10:50 28.836 31.107 47.415 1:47.358 20:50.191
11 16:12:15 25.943 25.373 33.584 1:24.900 22:15.091
12 16:13:40 25.658 25523 33.455 1:24.636 23:39.727
13 16:15:37 28.996 37.140 51.608 PitIn 25:37.471
No. 2, %k#H%, Pos. 9
1 15:54:03 2:15.777  27.155 35.644 1:29.973 4:03.355
2 15:55:33 26.689 26.546 36.598 1:29.833 5:33.188
3 15:57:00 26.324 25.896 34.578 1:26.798 6:59.986
4 15:58:26 26.308 25.867 34.267 1:26.442 8:26.428
5 15:59:54 26.256 27.030 34.468 1:27.754 9:54.182
6 16:01:21 26.449 25.889 34.316 1:26.654 11:20.836
7 16:02:53 26.508 26.791 38.512 Pit In 12:52.647
8 16:08:14 4:13.125  31.073 37.133 5:21.331 18:13.978
9 16:09:39 26.096 25.437 33.447 1:24.980 19:38.958
10 16:11:03 25.906 25.103 33.344 21:03.311
11 16:12:28 25.872 25.405 33.441 1:24.718 22:28.029
12 16:13:53 25.765 25.557 33.703 1:25.025 23:53.054
13 16:15:23 27.138 27.125 35.574 1:29.837 25:22.891
14 16:16:48 25.777 25.647 33.739 1:25.163 26:48.054
15 16:18:25 26.034 32.150 39.024 Pit In 28:25.262
No. 4, Adam Morgan, Pos. 8
1 15:56:48 4:57.830  26.915 35.711 4:14.486 6:48.051
2 15:58:14 26.246 25.707 34.269 1:26.222 8:14.273
3 15:59:40 25.988 25.603 34.129 1:25.720 9:39.993
4 16:01:06 26.051 25.601 34.203 1:25.855 11:05.848
5 16:02:32 26.017 25.529 34.241 1:25.787 12:31.635
6 16:04:09 27.846 29.635 39.889 PitIn 14:09.005
7 16:08:54 3:36.041  28.709 40.571 4:45.321 18:54.326
8 16:10:19 25.884 25.361 33.484 1:24.729 20:19.055
9 16:12:00 26.771 33.617 40.341 1:40.729 21:59.784
10 16:13:24 25.748 25.130 33.289 23:23.951
1 16:15:02 28.703 29.124 40.310 Pitin 25:02.088
No. 5, #1R, Pos. 11
1 15:54:21 2:30.671  31.329 42.907 1:45.766 4:21.180
2 15:55:54 30.011 27.338 35.503 1:32.852 5:54.032
3 15:57:22 26.306 27.216 34.499 1:28.021 7:22.053
4 15:58:49 26.755 26.125 34.355 1:27.235 8:49.288
5 16:00:16 26.187 26.606 34.347 1:27.140 10:16.428
6 16:01:52 28.669 27.691 38.828 Pit In 11:51.616
KUMHO TIRE = .
warn  Adseer BRI N Comee
RHMRER S W L [y
Start : 15:50, End : 16:2!
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o B % B A AR B AT I EHETE (2.984 km
BN HH%S Lap by lar
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, # 1A, Pos. 11
7 16:05:48 2:46.644 28465 41.649 3:56.758 15:48.374
8 16:07:15 26.263 26.351 34.591 1:27.205 17:15.579
9 16:08:41 26.186 25.491 33.542 1:25.219 18:40.798
10 16:10:06 26.263 25.567 33.717 1:25.547 20:06.345
11 16:11:42 25.865 27.008 42,698 Pit In 21:41.916
12 16:15:05 221794 27.409 33.857 3:23.060 25:04.976
13 16:16:35 26.545 26.185 37.420 1:30.150 26:35.126
14 16:18:00 25.758 25.465 33.504 24727 ] 27:59.853
15 16:19:26 26.556 26.035 34.062 1:26.653 29:26.506
16 16:20:56 25.882 26.464 36.965 Pit In 30:55.817
No. 8, 7KER 7, Pos. 3
1 15:54:04 2:27.288  29.479 37.851 1:42.191 4:04.259
2 15:56:32 26.731 26.027 35.169 1:27.927 5:32.186
3 15:57:13 33.224 33.976 34.171 1:41.371 7:13.557
4 15:58:38 25.617 25.735 33.148 1:24.500 8:38.057
5 16:00:11 25.628 27.955 39.566 Pit In 10:11.206
6 16:04:53 3:28.763  37.242 35.406 4:41.411 14:52.617
7 16:06:16 25.450 25.179 32.705 1:23.334 16:15.951
8 16:07:39 25.212 25.260 32.788 17:39.211
9 16:09:09 25.318 25.345 39.021 PitIn 19:08.895
10 16:16:42 6:31.618  28.048 33.743 7:33.409 26:42.304
11 16:18:29 27.849 37.571 41.029 1:46.449 28:28.753
12 16:19:54 25.341 25.655 33.863 1:24.859 29:53.612
13 16:21:18 25.645 25.528 33.186 1:24.359 31:17.971
No. 9, I Bji%, Pos. 2
1 15:54:10 224335  30.800 39.823 1:42.013 4:09.874
2 15:565:47 31.446 29.678 35.762 1:36.886 5:46.760
3 15:57:11 25.869 25.322 33.152 1:24.343 7:11.103
4 15:58:35 25.658 25.550 33.215 1:24.423 8:35.526
5 16:00:12 27.422 30.324 39.282 Pit In 10:12.554
6 16:04:34 3:00.129  29.888 51.748 Pit In 14:34.319
7 16:10:47 5:08.144  30.382 34.357 6:12.883 20:47.202
8 16:12:10 25.375 25.177 32.667 1:23.219 22:10.421
9 16:13:33 25.154 24.755 32.937 23:33.267
10 16:14:57 25.387 25.162 32.872 1:23.421 24:56.688
11 16:16:20 25.290 25.204 32.938 1:23.432 26:20.120
12 16:17:53 27.946 27.436 37.804 Pit In 27:53.306
No. 11, fTB% K, Pos. 4
1 15:54:11 2:26.314  31.132 39.724 1:42.117 4:10.941
2 15:55:48 31.735 29.480 35.871 1:37.086 5:48.027
3 15:57:50 25.624 44.664 51.850 Pit In 7:50.165
4 16:07:25 8:32.865  26.820 34.915 9:34.600 17:24.765
5 16:08:50 26.245 25.521 33.679 1:25.445 18:50.210
6 16:10:23 26.323 27.269 39.335 Pit In 20:23.137
7 16:14:27 3.03.183  26.497 34.005 4:03.685 24:26.822
8 16:15:51 25.964 25.418 33.229 1:24.611 25:51.433
9 16:17:15 25.473 25.321 33.123 27:15.350
10 16:18:40 25.543 25.315 33.645 1:24.503 28:39.853
KUMHO TIRE = .
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Start : 15:50, End : 16:2!
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o ] 5 2 AR B AR E I 7E (2.984 km
BT HHEY Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 11, fTBE R, Pos. 4
11 16:20:05 25.770 25.671 34.160 1:25.601 30:05.454
No. 12, i 5{f, Pos. 7
1 15:53:08 2:00.786  25.521 33.548 1:26.177 3:08.509
2 15:54:34 25.616 25.645 33.799 1:25.060 4:33.569
3 15:56:06 26.602 27.268 38.172 Pit In 6:05.611
4 16:01:52 4:19.920  41.464 45.180 5:46.564 11:52.175
5 16:03:16 25.487 25.156 33.437 13:16.255
6 16:04:40 25.671 25.299 33.256 1:24.226 14:40.481
7 16:06:07 25.664 25.366 35.168 1:26.198 16:06.679
8 16:07:31 25.611 25.598 33.590 1:24.799 17:31.478
9 16:09:22 28.407 27.970 54.636 Pit In 19:22.491
10 16:16:09 5:32.823  34.542 39.299 6:46.664 26:09.155
11 16:17:34 25.734 25.495 33.544 1:24.773 27:33.928
12 16:19:05 26.041 25.622 39.376 1:31.039 29:04.967
13 16:20:42 31.473 30.230 35.483 1:37.186 30:42.153
No. 16, B % 1#, Pos. 6
1 15:53:29 2:13.994  29.219 40.630 1:41.923 3:29.153
2 15:54:54 26.065 25.436 33.822 1:25.323 4:54.476
3 15:56:19 25.723 25.422 33.458 1:24.603 6:19.079
4 15:57:54 26.800 28.127 40.216 Pit In 7:54.222
5 16:02:39 3:22794  36.960 44.876 4:44.630 12:38.852
6 16:04:03 25.665 25.266 33.185 1:24.116 14:02.968
7 16:05:27 25.654 25.238 33.178 15:27.038
8 16:06:51 25.660 25.486 33.117 1:24.263 16:51.301
9 16:08:16 25.766 25.479 33.526 1:24.771 18:16.072
10 16:09:41 25.765 25.744 33.407 1:24.916 19:40.988
11 16:11:06 25.977 25.694 33.654 1:25.325 21:06.313
12 16:12:32 26.067 25.969 33.907 1:25.943 22:32.256
13 16:13:58 26.034 25.812 33.953 1:25.799 23:58.055
14 16:15:25 26.187 25.811 35.093 1:27.091 25:25.146
15 16:16:51 25.945 25.873 33.909 1:25.727 26:50.873
16 16:18:17 26.020 25.970 33.833 1:25.823 28:16.696
17 16:20:06 26.391 35.446 47.771 Pit In 30:06.304
No. 21, Josh Burdon, Pos. 5
1 15:53:57 2:28416  32.786 38.861 1:44.416 3:57.147
2 15:55:43 30.940 36.558 38.486 1:45.984 5:43.131
3 15:57:08 26.136 25.801 33.387 1:25.324 7:08.455
4 15:58:33 25.819 25.718 33.469 1:25.006 8:33.461
5 15:59:59 26.007 25.771 33.467 1:25.245 9:58.706
6 16:01:28 26.870 26.444 35.940 Pit In 11:27.960
7 16:06:25 3:46.729  34.384 35.837 4:56.950 16:24.910
8 16:07:50 25.802 25.484 33.636 1:24.922 17:49.832
9 16:09:14 25.766 25.362 32.937 19:13.897
10 16:10:40 25.633 25.407 35.532 1:26.572 20:40.469
11 16:12:05 25.565 25.680 33.361 1:24.606 22:05.075
12 16:13:39 25.799 27.183 41.106 Pit In 23:39.163
13 16:19:46 4:51.434  34.569 40.783 6:06.786 29:45.949
14 16:21:10 25.824 25.503 33.055 1:24.382 31:10.331
KUMHO TIRE 5 : .
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Start : 15:50, End : 16:2
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FW HHES Lap by lar
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 22, Colin Turkington, Pos. 1
1 15:54:17 2:37.163  28.403 40.160 Pit In 4:17.028
2 15:56:40 1:16.055  31.243 35.464 2:22.762 6:39.790
3 15:58:08 26.855 26.628 34.449 1:27.932 8:07.722
4 15:59:43 26.750 29.532 39.230 1:35.512 9:43.234
5 16:01:08 25.819 25.341 33.501 1:24.661 11:07.895
6 16:02:32 25.650 25.381 33.467 1:24.498 12:32.393
7 16:04:03 27.926 25.886 36.459 Pit In 14:02.664
8 16:07:59 2:51.586  28.697 35.668 3:55.951 17:58.615
9 16:09:21 25.323 24.884 32.549 19:21.371
10 16:10:45 25.236 25.007 33.459 1:23.702 20:45.073
11 16:12:08 25.300 25.022 32.916 1:23.238 22:08.311
12 16:13:45 26.512 29.803 40.778 1:37.093 23:45.404
13 16:15:09 25.420 25.256 33.103 1:23.779 25:09.183
14 16:16:33 25.531 25.502 33.316 1:24.349 26:33.532
15 16:17:58 25.744 25.607 33.452 1:24.803 27:58.335
16 16:19:23 25.878 25.671 33.475 1:25.024 29:23.359
17 16:20:48 25.735 25.668 33.713 1:25.116 30:48.475
No. 33, H34, Pos. 14
1 15:53:28 2:111.169  26.605 36.392 1:32.913 3:28.428
2 15:55:04 29.587 26.186 39.900 1:35.673 5:04.101
3 15:56:37 27.471 26.266 38.951 1:32.688 6:36.789
4 15:58:02 26.178 25.589 33.883 1:25.650 8:02.439
5 15:59:28 26.044 25.689 34.163 1:25.896 9:28.335
6 16:00:54 26.130 25.740 34.185 1:26.055 10:54.390
7 16:02:22 26.152 25.724 36.052 PitIn 12:22.318
8 16:09:31 6:07.573  26.917 34.617 7:09.107 19:31.425
9 16:10:57 26.126 25.826 34.043 1:25.995 20:57.420
10 16:12:23 26.026 25.679 33.993 1:25.698 22:23.118
11 16:13:49 25.859 25.788 34.032 1:25.679 23:48.797
12 16:15:17 26.169 25.919 36.113 PitIn 25:16.998
13 16:17:21 1:04.527  25.763 33.918 2:04.208 27:21.206
14 16:18:47 25.885 25.829 33.728 28:46.648
15 16:20:13 26.074 26.828 33.883 1:26.785 30:13.433
No. 55, #fik#, Pos. 15
1 15:53:44 2:24.856  30.511 36.102 1:36.784 3:43.822
2 15:55:10 26.267 25.820 33.815 1:25.902 5:09.724
3 15:56:35 26.111 25.812 33.668 1:25.591 6:35.315
4 15:58:01 26.242 25.770 34.107 1:26.119 8:01.434
5 15:59:30 28.372 25.817 33.970 1:28.159 9:29.593
6 16:00:56 26.276 25.916 33.910 1:26.102 10:55.695
7 16:02:23 25.881 25.869 35.899 Pit In 12:23.344
8 16:07:27 343650  33.562 46.867 5:04.079 17:27.423
9 16:08:53 26.061 25.845 33.585 18:52.914
10 16:10:18 25.968 25.847 33.781 1:25.596 20:18.510
11 16:11:44 25.870 25.868 33.960 1:25.698 21:44.208
12 16:13:15 26.109 27.422 36.923 PitIn 23:14.662
13 16:15:26 1:09.340  27.508 34.703 2:11.551 25:26.213
14 16:17:15 28.720 33.860 45.878 Pit In 27:14.671
KUMHO TIRE
savn  FASPEC ORI % Custo
REMBER L o EE YA
Start : 15:50, End : 16:2i
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Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 66, 7 %58, Pos. 13
1 15:53:35 2:19.976 27.648 40.124 1:40.688 3:35.009
2 15:55:18 32.939 30.090 40.085 Pit In 5:18.123
3 16:00:01 3:43.123 25.804 34.104 4:43.031 10:01.154
4 16:01:27 26.231 25584 33.744 1:25.559 11:26.713
5 16:02:52 26.255 25.639 33.480 12:52.087
6 16:04:17 26.001 25.605 33.882 1:25.488 14:17.575
7 16:05:43 25.911 25.620 33.922 1:25.453 15:43.028
8 16:07:09 26.148 25.719 33.877 1:25.744 17:08.772
9 16:08:34 26.123 25.780 33.806 1:25.709 18:34.481
10 16:10:04 26.036 25.845 37.903 Pit In 20:04.265
11 16:14:15 3:10.054 26.105 34.431 4:10.590 24:14.855
12 16:15:42 27.577 25.740 34.051 1:27.368 25:42.223
13 16:17:08 26.227 25.731 33.817 1:25.775 27:07.998
14 16:18:34 26.182 26.012 34.132 1:26.326 28:34.324
15 16:20:00 26.360 25.768 33.905 1:26.033 30:00.357
No. 88, f& %, Pos. 12
1 15:56:48 5:14.687 30.212 38.360 4:45.596 6:48.589
2 15:58:24 29.053 28.895 37.514 1:35.462 8:24.051
3 16:00:03 26.353 31.249 41.342 1:38.944 10:02.995
4 16:01:28 25.628 25,610 33.823 11:28.056
5 16:02:54 25.891 25.826 33.878 1:25.595 12:53.651
6 16:04:19 25.896 25.963 34.053 1:25.912 14:19.563
7 16:05:48 26.368 26.362 35.611 Pit In 15:47.904
8 16:09:50 3:01.224 26.175 34.412 4:01.811 19:49.715
9 16:11:15 25.820 25.768 34.106 1:25.694 21:15.409
10 16:12:41 25.654 25.677 33.932 1:25.263 22:40.672
11 16:14:06 25.786 25.788 33.980 1:25.554 24:06.226
12 16:15:32 25.665 25.868 33.922 1:25.455 25:31.681
13 16:16:59 27.197 25.858 34.197 1:27.252 26:58.933
14 16:18:25 25.905 25.912 34.043 1:25.860 28:24.793
15 16:19:51 26.204 25.860 34.130 1:26.194 29:50.987
16 16:21:24 27.435 28.186 37.947 Pit In 31:24 555
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